
From To

1 BLIS 09-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM BLIE-227 Block-01 Dr. T. N. Dubey ACEPD5145M

2 BLIS 10-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM BLIE-227 Block-02 Dr. T. N. Dubey ACEPD5145M

3 BLIS 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM BLIE-228 Block-01 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

4 DECE 10-11-2024 11 AM 01 PM DECE-04 Project Miss Neetu Bhalla 481014180

5 MAEDU 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MESP Project Dr. Malti Kumari 481097864

6 MAPC 10-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MPC-02 All Block Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

7 MCOM 10-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MCOP-01 Project Dr. Anand Kumar 48720320

8 MEC 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MEC-203 Block-01&02 Dr. Manoranjan Sahoo EQGPS0576B/001

9 MEC 10-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MEC-104 Block-01&02 Dr. Swati Jain 48467841

10 MSW 10-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MSWL-13 Field Work Dr. Kavita Gautam BWOPG0227N

11 PGDT 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MTTP-06 Project Dr. Shailendra Pratap 481138961

12
MARD/ 

PGDRD
10-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM

MARD205/ 

MRDP01
Project Dr. Manish Kumar Singh FSVPS4728B

13 MSO 10-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MSO-02 BL-4 to 6 Dr. Shubhashish Sahu 481014221

35 MSCGG 10-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MGGP-001 Project Dr. Koyal Pal

38 MSCGG 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MGG-002 Block 1& 2 Prof. Kailash Nath Singh APEPS1029Q

41 MHD 10-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MHD-002 Block 1& 2 Prof. Martand Singh 481014600

44 MHD 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MHD-006 Block 1& 2 Prof. Sanjay Kumar Singh 48509881

47 MBA 10-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MMPP1 Project Dr. Hariom Gupta AQBPG8126A

14 BLIS 16-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM BLI-223 Block-02 Dr. Sugriv Singh 481014040

15 BLIS 17-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM BLIE-227 Block-02 Dr. T. N. Dubey ACEPD5145M

16 BLIS 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM BLIE-228 Block-02 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

17 DECE 17-11-2024 11 AM 01 PM DECE-04 Project Miss Neetu Bhalla 481014180

18 MAEDU 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MESP Project Dr. Malti Kumari 481097864

19 MAPC 17-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MPC-03 All Block Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

20 MCOM 17-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MCOP-01 Project Dr. Anand Kumar 48720320

21 MEC 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MEC-101 Block-03& 04 Dr. Manoranjan Sahoo EQGPS0576B/001

22 MEC 17-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MEC-102 Block-03&04 Dr. Swati Jain 48467841

23 MSW 17-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MSWL-14
Block 

Placement
Dr. Kavita Gautam BWOPG0227N

24 PGDT 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MTTP-06 Project Dr. Shailendra Pratap 481138961

25
MARD/ 

PGDRD
17-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM

MARD205/ 

MRDP01
Project Dr. Manish Kumar Singh FSVPS4728B

26 MSO 17-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MSO-02 BL-7 to 8 Dr. Shubhashish Sahu 481014221

36 MSCGG 17-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MGGP-001 Project Dr. Koyal Pal

39 MSCGG 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MGG-002 Block 3 & 4 Prof. Kailash Nath Singh APEPS1029Q

42 MHD 17-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MHD-002 Block 3 & 4 Prof. Martand Singh 481014600

45 MHD 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MHD-006 Block 3 & 4 Prof. Sanjay Kumar Singh 48509881

48 MBA 17-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MMPP1 Project Dr. Hariom Gupta AQBPG8126A

27 BLIS 23-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM BLI-224 Block-01 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

28 BLIS 24-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM BLIE-229 Block-02 Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

Date
Time
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29 BLIS 24-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM BLIE-227 Block-02 Dr. T. N. Dubey ACEPD5145M

30 MAPC 24-11-2024 11 AM 1 PM MPC-04 All Block Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

37 MSCGG 24-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MGGP-001 Project Dr. Koyal Pal

40 MSCGG 24-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MGG-002 Block 5 Prof. Kailash Nath Singh APEPS1029Q

43 MHD 24-11-2024 11.30 AM 1.30 PM MHD-002 Block 5 & 6 Prof. Martand Singh 481014600

46 MHD 24-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MHD-006 Block 5 & 6 Prof. Sanjay Kumar Singh 48509881

49 MBA 24-11-2024 9.30 AM 11.30 AM MMPP1 Project Dr. Hariom Gupta AQBPG8126A

31 BLIS 25-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM BLI-223 Block-03&04 Dr. Sugriv Singh 481014040

32 MEC 25-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM MEC-101 Block-05&06 Dr. Manoranjan Sahoo EQGPS0576B/001

33 BLIS 27-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM BLIE-227 Block-03 Dr. T. N. Dubey ACEPD5145M

34 MEC 27-11-2024 5.30 PM 7.30 PM MEC-203 Block-05&06 Dr. Manoranjan Sahoo EQGPS0576B/001

Prof. S.P.Singh

Coordinator



From To

BLIS 06-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLI-224                                 

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 07-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLI-224                                 

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 08-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLI-224                                 

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 11-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLI-224                                 

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 12-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLI-224                                 

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 13-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLIE-229                               

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 14-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLIE-229                               

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 15-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLIE-229                               

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 18-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLIE-229                               

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLIS 19-11-2024 04.30 PM 7.30 PM
BLIE-229                               

Computer Practical                        
Dr. Punit Kumar Singh BSOPS3496P

BLI-229

(Dr. S.P. Singh)

Time

Note : BLI-224 & BLI229 Practical Counseling Classes & Practical Exam held at 

Computer Science Lab, Allahabad Degree College, 15 Kydganj Prayagraj

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre Varanasi

BLIS Practical Counselling Schedule 

For Session January 2024 

Month : November 

LSC Code : 2703

Coordinator

LSC Name : Allahabad Degree College, Prayagraj

Date Couse

Course Code BLI-224 & BLI-229 Practical Exam Date : 20.11.2023, Time : 04 PM to 07 PM

Counselor NameProgramme Counsellor's Code

BLI-224



From To

1 MAPC 04-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

2 MAPC 05-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

3 MAPC 06-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

4 MAPC 07-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

5 MAPC 08-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

6 MAPC 11-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

7 MAPC 12-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

8 MAPC 13-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCL-07 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

9 MAPC 14-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-14 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

10 MAPC 18-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-14 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

11 MAPC 19-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-24 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

12 MAPC 20-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-24 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

13 MAPC 21-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-34 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

14 MAPC 22-11-2024 12 Noon 04 PM MPCE-34 Practical Prof. Atul Kumar Singh 48870520

Note 

Counsellor's 

Code

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre Varanasi

 Counselling Schedule Session : July 24 to Dec 2024

Month : November 2024

LSC Name : Allahabad Degree College, Prayagraj LSC Code : 2703

 MAPC dh lHkh ç;ksxkRed d{kk,a] bykgkckn fMxzh dkyst dh Nk=k 'kk[kk ¼thjks jksM½ esa pysxhaA  

(Prof.. S.P. Singh)

Coordinator

S. No. Programme Date
Time

Couse Block Counselor


